
How to reach Mysore. 

 

Rail 

Mysore is well connected with neighboring states cities. You may book through the 

tickets by IRCTC website.  

 

Trains from Chennai:  

Vande Bharath – Train No: 20607 – DEP: 05:50 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 13:00 Hrs 

Shatabdi – Train No: 12007 – DEP: 06:00 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 13:300 Hrs 

Mysuru Express – Train No: 12609 – DEP: 13:35 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 22:50 Hrs 

Kaveri Express – Train No: 16021 – DEP: 21:15 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 06:40 Hrs 

 

Train from Hyderabad 

Kacheguda – Mysuru Superfast Express – Train No: 12785 – DEP: 19:05 Hrs ARR 

MYSURU: 09:30 Hrs 

 

Train From Thiruvananthapuram / Ernakulam / Thrissur / Coimbatore/Salem 

Kochuveli – Mysuru Express – Train No: 16316 – ARR MYSURU: 11:15 Hrs 

DEP from Kochuveli – 16:45 Hrs 

DEP from Ernakulam – 20:35 Hrs 

DEP from Thrissur – 21:55 Hrs 

DEP from Coimbatore: 00:55 Hrs 

DEP from Salem – 03:35 Hrs 

 

Train from Bangalore (SBC) 

Kavery Express – Train No: 16021 DEP: 04:00 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 06:40 Hrs 

Tirupati – Chamrajnagar Express – Train No: 16220 - DEP: 04:30 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 

07:00 Hrs 

Talaguppa – Mysure Express – Train No: 16228 DEP: 05:05 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 08:20 Hrs 

Mysuru Express – Train No: 16231 DEP: 05:45 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 08:00 Hrs 

Hampi Express – Train No: 16591 – DEP: 06:00 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 08:50 Hrs 

TN Mysuru Express – Train No: 16235 – DEP: 07:15 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 10:20 Hrs 

Golgumbaz Express – Train No: 16536 – DEP: 08:00 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 10:45 Hrs 

Basava Express – Train No: 17308 – DEP: 08:20 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 11:45 Hrs 

Vande Bharat – Train No: 20607 – DEP: 10:15 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 12:20 Hrs 

Shatabdi – Train No: 12007 – DEP: 10:45 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 13:00 Hrs 

Rajyarani Express – Train No: 20660 – DEP: 11:30 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 14:00 Hrs 

Malgudi Express – Train No: 20624 – DEP: 13:50 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 16:20 Hrs 

Wodeyar Express – Train No: 12614 – DEP: 15:15 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 17:45 Hrs 

Vishwamanav Express – Train No: 17325 – DEP: 17:45 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 20:40 Hrs 

Chamundi Express – Train No: 16216 – DEP: 18:15 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 21:05 Hrs 

Mysore Express – Train No: 12609 – DEP: 20:00 Hrs ARR MYSURU: 22:50 Hrs 

 

 



 

 

 

By Air.  

Mysore connects withs two south Indian cities, Chennai and Hyderabad. Indigo operates 

flights between these two cities. Please check if you have flight connectivity through 

these two cities and book your tickets accordingly. For more information, please visit 
airline website – www.goindigo.in 

From other parts of India, if you are not able to connect via Hyderabad or Chennai, we 

suggest you book flights till Bangalore (BLR). These are the good options to commute 

from Bangalore Airport to Mysore.  

1. Karnataka RTC operates nonstop Volvo multi axle buses between Bangalore 

airport to Mysore every 2 hours. The ticket fare for this trip would be INR 850. 

You can book the tickets well in advance through their website. For more 

information, please visit www.ksrtc.in  

2. Avail taxi service from Airport Cab operator or Online taxi services such as Ola or 
Uber. Taxi rates would be between INR 4,500 to INR 6000. 

 

By Road 

Mysore is well connected with all major parts of the cities. To reach the venue, please 
find below mentioned address location link for your reference.  

CME Venue Address:  

Jss Academy Of Higher Education & Research 

(3rd Floor Skill and Simulation Centre)  

Ramachandra Agrahara, Mysuru, Karnataka 570004 

Location: https://maps.app.goo.gl/ED7jK2toGsHQzSQk9   

 

Conference Venue: 

Silent Shores Resort & Spa 

Plot No. 85, 87, BEML Road,  

Hootagalli, Mysuru, Karnataka 570018 

Location: https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZXum8GyVp7v8VK236  

http://www.goindigo.in/
http://www.ksrtc.in/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ED7jK2toGsHQzSQk9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/ZXum8GyVp7v8VK236

